RB SAT 1.30PM OPEN - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 124
2 138
3 147
4 132
5 126
6 148
7 143
8 108
9 123
10 133
11 105
12 140
13 139
14 102
15 118
16 113
17 158
18 127
19 114
20 120

GISELLE MUNDELL / RENA KAPLAN
RENE SHARP / ADRIENNE SACKS
ANTHONY BURKE / PHIL GUE

PETER BENDELSTEIN / MARK MOSKOW
LEO GOOREVICH / ALEX YEZERSKI
JUDY OSIE / DAVID OSIE

PAT NEARY / LIZ WILKINSON

JOAN POLIVNICK / HELNE JACOBSON
ELLIOTT KAPLAN / PETER ROBINSON
MISCHA SOLAR / HELEN LOWRY

JOHN MOTTRAM / DE MITTY

GIZA FLETCHER / BARBARA ABRAHAM
JUDY MARKS / ADAM RUTKOWSKI
SHARLENE GNESIN / JENNY NARUNSKY
ALICIA MERCER / CAROL MCMURRAY
REGINA FEILER / JACK FEILER

JANIE RUSS / JULIA CONNOR

TOM ECKER / TOM ACKERMANN
JANICE HARRIS / HEATHER LANE

JAN OSBORN / ROBYN OGBORNE
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Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

53.18 - 60.58 65.61 58.63
61.02 60.69 4754 36.54 5298

- 50.77 57.16 64.25 -
49.97 56.27 61.43 - -
47.69 55.25 61.22 50.34 -

- 50.62 49.25 5452 60.71

- 57.17 54.06 53.39 -
49.13 5542 5491 50.00 4554
50.42 - 5524 53.62 -
49.65 - 56.20 53.17 -
63.33 51.31 4252 - -
48.18 5050 58.33 40.38 -
60.39 53.57 42.95 - -
41.01 4431 50.00 61.54 45.05
49.25 49.33 57.37 49.32 -
53.90 - - 5170 4494

- 4690 46.90 53.62 -
48.98 41.87 49.68 46.95 48.08
60.09 - 3953 4197 -
4533 4418 39.64 50.23 -

Total

61.61
58.23
57.40
55.89
55.60
55.29
54.87
53.44
53.09
53.01
52.39
52.34
52.30
52.20
52.01
50.18
49.14
48.91
47.20
46.58

Compscore2W7

Green
Points

1.50
1.05
0.75
0.50
0.38
0.30
0.25
0.21
0.19
0.17
0.15
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Compscore2W7

RB SAT 1.30PM OPEN - JUNE MONTHLY WINNERS - FINAL

Green
Place Pr No Player Names Sess. 1 Sess.2 Sess.3 Sess.4 Sess.5 Total Points
21 150 DIRECTOR 1/TOM CROMER - 4464 4733 41.29 - 44.42
22 128 JOSEPH VAN POPPEL / BILL MCSWIGGAN 3794 4179 40.06 3235 43.75 41.87
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